Serie D Femminile

Data di inizio: 20-10-2010
Data di fine: 05-03-2010

Gironi

Girone B

Stagione Sportiva 2010/2011



Girone B

Data di inizio: 20-10-2010
Data di fine: 05-03-2011

giornata 1

20-10-2010
21:00

23-10-2010
20:00

23-10-2010
18:00

24-10-2010
20:00

23-10-2010
18:00

giornata 2

28-10-2010
21:00

31-10-2010
18:00

30-10-2010
21:00

28-10-2010
20:30

30-10-2010
17:00

giornata 3

06-11-2010
17:00

04-11-2010
20:00

04-11-2010
21:00

06-11-2010
18:00

02-11-2010
20:30

giornata 4

13-11-2010
21:00

13-11-2010
21:00

13-11-2010
21:00

03-11-2010
17:00

14-11-2010
20:00

giornata 5

20-11-2010
17:00

Centro Volley Spezia
Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo
GS Audax Quinto

Pro Recco Pallavolo

Volley Team La Spezia
Pontremoli Volley

Asd Volley Uscio
ADMO VOLLEY

US Acli Santa Sabina

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo

Pro Recco Pallavolo

ADMO VOLLEY

Asd Volley Uscio

Pro Recco Pallavolo
US Acli Santa Sabina

GS Audax Quinto

Centro Volley Spezia

calendario

Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Asd Volley Uscio
ADMO VOLLEY

US Acli Santa Sabina

Centro Volley Spezia
Pro Recco Pallavolo

Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo

GS Audax Quinto

Asd Volley Uscio
Volley Team La Spezia
ADMO VOLLEY

US Acli Santa Sabina

GS Audax Quinto

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo

US Acli Santa Sabina

3-2

3-1



21-11-2010
18:00

20-11-2010
21:00

20-11-2010
20:00

20-11-2010
18:00

giornata 6

28-11-2010
20:00

27-11-2010
17:00

27-11-2010
21:00

23-11-2010
20:30

24-11-2010
21:00

giornata 7

04-12-2010
17:00

05-12-2010
18:00

04-12-2010
21:00

04-12-2010
21:00

04-12-2010
20:00

giornata 8

11-12-2010
20:00

11-12-2010
18:00

12-12-2010
20:00

09-12-2010
20:00

11-12-2010
18:00

giornata 9

18-12-2010
17:00

19-12-2010
18:00

18-12-2010
21:00

15-12-2010
21:00

18-12-2010
21:00

giornata 10

06-01-2011
20:00

08-01-2011
21:00

Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Villaggio Volley

Pro Recco Pallavolo

GS Audax Quinto

US Acli Santa Sabina
ADMO VOLLEY

Pro Recco Pallavolo

Latte Tigullio Rapallo

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Asd Volley Uscio

Villaggio Volley

Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo
GS Audax Quinto

US Acli Santa Sabina

Pro Recco Pallavolo

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Asd Volley Uscio

ADMO VOLLEY

Pontremoli Volley

Volley Team La Spezia

ADMO VOLLEY
Asd Volley Uscio
GS Audax Quinto

Latte Tigullio Rapallo

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Asd Volley Uscio

Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo
GS Audax Quinto

US Acli Santa Sabina
ADMO VOLLEY

Pro Recco Pallavolo

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Asd Volley Uscio

ADMO VOLLEY

Pro Recco Pallavolo
Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo
GS Audax Quinto

US Acli Santa Sabina

Centro Volley Spezia

Villaggio Volley

0-3

0-3

2-3

1-3

3-0

3-1



08-01-2011
21:00

08-01-2011
21:00

06-01-2011
20:00

giornata 11

12-01-2011
21:00

15-01-2011
18:00

15-01-2011
20:00

12-01-2011
21:00

12-01-2011
20:30

giornata 12

22-01-2011
21:00

20-01-2011
21:00

20-01-2011
20:30

22-01-2011
17:00

19-01-2011
20:30

giornata 13

29-01-2011
17:00

30-01-2011
18:00

29-01-2011
18:00

29-01-2011
20:00

29-01-2011
18:00

giornata 14

05-02-2011
17:00

05-02-2011
21:00

05-02-2011
21:00

06-02-2011
20:00

05-02-2010
18:00

giornata 15

12-02-2011
17:00

13-02-2011
18:00

12-02-2011
21:00

Asd Volley Uscio
ADMO VOLLEY

US Acli Santa Sabina

Centro Volley Spezia
Pro Recco Pallavolo

Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo

GS Audax Quinto

Asd Volley Uscio
Volley Team La Spezia
ADMO VOLLEY

US Acli Santa Sabina

GS Audax Quinto

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo

US Acli Santa Sabina
ADMO VOLLEY

Asd Volley Uscio

GS Audax Quinto

Latte Tigullio Rapallo

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley

Volley Team La Spezia

Latte Tigullio Rapallo
GS Audax Quinto

Pro Recco Pallavolo

Volley Team La Spezia
Pontremoli Volley

Asd Volley Uscio
ADMO VOLLEY

US Acli Santa Sabina

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo

Pro Recco Pallavolo

ADMO VOLLEY

Asd Volley Uscio

Pro Recco Pallavolo
US Acli Santa Sabina

GS Audax Quinto

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Villaggio Volley

Pro Recco Pallavolo

GS Audax Quinto
US Acli Santa Sabina

ADMO VOLLEY



12-02-2011
21:00

10-02-2011
21:00

giornata 16

19-02-2011
18:00

20-02-2011
20:00

19-02-2010
17:00

19-02-2011
21:00

19-02-2011
18:00

giornata 17

26-02-2011
17:00

27-02-2011
18:00

26-02-2011
21:00

23-02-2011
21:00

26-02-2011
21:00

giornata 18

05-03-2011
18:00

05-03-2011
20:00

05-03-2011
18:00

06-03-2011
20:00

05-03-2011
17:00

Asd Volley Uscio

Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo
GS Audax Quinto

US Acli Santa Sabina
ADMO VOLLEY

Pro Recco Pallavolo

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Asd Volley Uscio

ADMO VOLLEY

Pro Recco Pallavolo
Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo
GS Audax Quinto

US Acli Santa Sabina

Pro Recco Pallavolo

Latte Tigullio Rapallo

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Asd Volley Uscio

Villaggio Volley

Villaggio Volley

Latte Tigullio Rapallo
GS Audax Quinto

US Acli Santa Sabina

Pro Recco Pallavolo

Centro Volley Spezia
Pontremoli Volley
Volley Team La Spezia
Asd Volley Uscio

ADMO VOLLEY



classifica

SQUADRA PT G \Y, P SV SP QS PF PS QP

Latte Tigullio Rapallo 45 18 15 3 50 15 3.3333 0 0 1000
ADMO VOLLEY 45 18 15 3 47 19 2.4737 0 0 1000
Centro Volley Spezia 35 18 12 6 40 25 1.6000 0 0 1000
Asd Volley Uscio 30 18 11 7 35 34 1.0294 0 0 1000
Pro Recco Pallavolo 28 18 9 9 35 30 1.1667 0 0 1000
US Acli Santa Sabina 27 18 8 10 37 39 0.9487 0 0 1000
GS Audax Quinto 22 18 7 11 30 37 0.8108 0 0 1000
Villaggio Volley 18 18 6 12 27 42 0.6429 0 0 1000
Volley Team La Spezia 11 18 4 14 22 49 0.4490 0 0 1000
Pontremoli Volley 9 18 3 15 16 49 0.3265 0 0 1000



Atleta

Mannino Lara
Pasquinoli Giulia

Sperini Martina
Fazzini Beatrice

Moresco Livia
Garibaldi Silvia

Lippi Alessia
Ravettino Lisa
Rossi Chiara
Messina Noemi

Barletta Silvia

Fontana Carola
Bacigalupo Clelia

Servente Martina

Fontana llaria

Capponi Stefano

_.‘l -

Ruolo

Libero
Palleggiatrice

Schiacciatrice

Schiacciatrice
Centrale

Schiacciatrice
Schiacciatrice
Opposto
Libero

Schiacciatrice

Centrale
Palleggiatrice

Palleggiatrice

Serie D Femminile

gli atleti

Numero

1
2

~N O

10

11

17

35

staff tecnico

Primo Allenatore

Squadra

Serie D Femminile

Under 18 Femminile Verde
Serie D Femminile

Serie D Femminile

Under 18 Femminile Verde
Serie D Femminile

Serie D Femminile

Under 18 Femminile Verde
Serie D Femminile

Serie D Femminile
Serie D Femminile
Serie D Femminile

1~ Divisione Femminile
Serie D Femminile

Serie D Femminile
1~ Divisione Femminile

Serie D Femminile

Under 18 Femminile Verde
Serie D Femminile

Under 18 Femminile Verde
Serie D Femminile

Serie D Femminile






